
2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Level 8 Club Team Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:53:37 PM

Men / 8 / All Ages
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1 United Gymnastix * 214.250 36.400 36.500 35.550 34.400 37.900 33.500
22 1T 1 1 3

444 Niko Stefanov 12.350 12.150 11.550 10.700
443 Michelangelo Morgan 12.250 11.25011.850 12.600
441 Daniel Gavrilyuk 11.800 11.850
440 Alan Fradlin 12.250 11.60011.850 11.30012.800
442 Dmitri Gavrilyuk 12.100 11.50012.500

2 Lakeshore Academy * 208.950 35.800 34.600 33.400 33.350 37.350 34.450
9T4 7 11 2 1

499 Justin Macak 12.200 11.100 11.30011.600 11.75012.500
497 Niko Dumitrascu 12.050 10.950 12.500
498 Ivan Lupuliak 11.550 11.10010.850 11.35012.350
501 PH,R-Declan Shapin 11.800 10.950
500 Andrew Otgonbaatar 11.700 11.350

3 Apollo Gym- VA * 208.850 36.450 35.250 33.550 34.150 35.400 34.050
31 5 7T 9 2

375 Jovan Jimeno 12.350 11.750 11.50011.200 11.25012.400
374 Etienne Gaillard 12.100 11.30011.050
376 Eric Kepler 12.000 11.500 11.10011.250 11.500
372 Cameron Chemerys 12.000 11.550 11.950
373 Keller Dugan 11.100

4 Greater Buffalo Gym * 207.150 35.550 34.150 34.150 34.050 36.000 33.250
4T6T 9 3 5 4

461 Caleb Greenberg 12.250 12.100 11.35011.550 11.60012.450
463 Brayden Wilhelm 12.050 10.500 11.40011.200 10.70011.950
462 Matthew Harrington 11.250 11.550 11.30011.400 10.95011.600

5 Premier Gym West * 207.000 35.150 36.500 33.850 33.450 36.100 31.950
811 1T 5 4 7

383 Vandan Haake 11.800 12.100 11.50011.050 10.75012.500
387 Jaxon Rapper 11.700 12.150 11.150 10.90011.750
382 Tate Cerny 11.650 10.950
385 Breccan Lepkowski 12.250 10.300
386 Jonathan Myers 11.00011.650 11.850

6 St.Charles Gym * 205.100 34.950 34.050 33.350 33.250 36.750 32.750
1112 10 12 3 6

405 Willis Zuolys 11.800 11.550 11.15011.250 11.45012.250
404 Wesley Levin 11.600 11.000 10.55012.200
401 Jersey Brief 11.550 10.800
402 Dante DiSilvestro 11.700 11.15011.100 10.75012.300
403 Garrick Dodendorf 10.950
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7 Sportsplex Gym- MD * 203.300 35.550 35.500 32.700 33.900 32.700 32.950
6T6T 4 14T 22 5

553 Kai Cadavid Murakami 12.250 12.100 11.050 11.400
552 Richard Alpha 11.950 12.300 10.95011.300 11.05010.650
555 Finn Hall 11.350 11.100 11.40010.350 10.50011.100
554 Jayden Davies 11.550 10.950

8 Stumpf's Gymnastics * 202.600 33.450 35.050 34.700 33.050 34.950 31.400
1220 6 2 12 8

454 Evan Drake 11.500 12.050 10.80012.050 10.80012.600
456 Alex Tomasula 11.250 11.350 11.15011.600 9.75011.700
453 Joseph Chapman 10.700 11.650 11.10011.050 10.85010.650

9 Gymkhana Gym Club * 200.750 35.350 31.800 33.600 33.900 35.600 30.500
6T9 17 6 7 10

485 Stephen Sperling 11.900 10.800 11.50011.200 10.90011.800
483 Phillip Larson 11.900 10.100 11.45011.100 8.70012.000
484 Ryan Sperling 11.550 10.900 10.95011.300 10.90011.800

10 Empowered Athletics * 200.700 35.300 31.400 32.250 35.250 35.200 31.300
110 19 18 11 9

543 Karsten Krampe 12.000 10.950 10.800 10.500
541 Parker Bush 11.700 11.450
544 Garrett Lewis 11.600 9.650 11.200 10.65012.300
540 Isaac Bradley-Williams 10.800 10.550
542 Lewis Guy 11.50010.900 10.15011.450
545 Tate Outman 12.550

11 WCG * 200.450 35.600 33.300 33.900 33.000 35.350 29.300
135 12T 4 10 15T

371 Jimmy Sterling 11.950 10.400 10.95011.050 9.95011.450
370 Mason Smith 11.850 12.100 11.15011.400 10.00012.250
369 Joaquin Martinez 11.800 10.800 10.900 9.35011.650
367 Cooper Love 11.450

12 Amplitude Gymnastics * 199.700 36.150 35.850 33.550 32.050 33.000 29.100
223 3 7T 19 17T

531 Owen Brady 12.550 12.850 10.15011.450 9.50010.700
533 Eli Witherspoon 11.950 10.400 10.90010.650 9.20010.300
532 Aarav Kumar 11.650 12.600 11.00011.450 10.40012.000
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13 Gymland- Arena Gym * 198.750 34.750 33.400 33.100 32.650 35.550 29.300
1713 11 13 8 15T

492 Kayden Susa 12.250 10.300 11.20011.350 10.10012.100
491 Liam Schneider 11.550 11.400 10.60010.950 8.60011.400
490 Teo Chou 10.950 11.700 10.85010.800 10.60012.050

14 Parkettes Gym-PA * 198.350 34.250 34.550 31.900 34.050 33.450 30.150
4T16 8 19 18 12

452 Isa Najim 11.800 11.800 11.75011.100 10.75012.050
451 Charlie Epstein 11.550 11.250 11.4009.850 10.30011.250
450 Anderson Card 10.900 11.500 10.90010.950 9.10010.150

15 NEAG- Marlborough * 197.250 34.600 32.600 32.600 32.800 34.850 29.800
15T14 15 16 13 13

506 Brayden Folan 11.850 10.000 11.15010.300 10.30011.250
507 Abdelrahim Teffahi 11.550 12.850 11.00011.750 10.80012.800
508 Jude Toothman 11.200 9.750 10.65010.550 8.70010.800

16 Harpeth Gymnastics * 193.650 33.250 33.300 32.450 30.950 33.950 29.750
2522 12T 17 16 14

465 Calen Brandon 11.500 11.650 9.40011.500 11.10011.150
467 Carson Kaczmarek 11.250 10.850 10.80010.750 9.85011.900
466 Jacob Burrei 10.500 10.800 10.75010.200 8.80010.900

17 Gymsations * 193.300 33.700 29.950 33.450 32.950 34.650 28.600
1418 22 10 14 20

377 Hayden Ronn 11.550 10.200 10.60011.400 9.35012.400
379 Brayden Wyzykowski 11.400 9.850 11.15011.050 10.30011.000
378 Graden Spenner 10.750 9.900 11.20011.000 8.95011.250

18 PBG * 193.200 34.150 32.000 31.250 32.550 34.150 29.100
18T17 16 22 15 17T

458 Colin Selway 11.700 10.350 11.1509.950 9.45010.800
459 Jaiden Thomas 11.400 10.150 10.45010.050 10.25012.150
457 Peter Beh 11.050 11.500 10.95011.250 9.40011.200

19 Zenith Gymnastics * 192.250 34.550 31.550 30.950 33.350 32.900 28.950
9T15 18 23 20 19

408 Christian Griffin 12.050 11.100 9.70010.950
410 Mitchell Peoples 11.350 10.650 11.35010.400 9.70011.350
411 Tobin Tise 11.150 10.650 10.400 9.550
409 Rohan Pal 10.250 10.90010.150 10.600
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20 Centre Elite Gym * 191.550 33.550 31.200 33.500 31.250 35.900 26.150
2319 20T 9 6 23

520 Lathan Simpson 11.750 9.800 10.10011.550 9.35013.000
521 Patrick Sinclair 11.500 11.500 10.50011.150 9.20011.800
519 Brady Mitchell 10.300 9.900 10.65010.800 7.60011.100

21 Aim High Academy * 191.300 32.700 29.900 32.700 32.800 32.800 30.400
15T23 23 14T 21 11

504 Corey Vartanian 11.050 9.600 10.95010.850 10.00011.400
502 Luca Magnanimi 11.050 10.600 10.95010.850 10.150
901 Kellen Barrette 10.600 9.700 11.000 10.25011.000
503 Zemer Sachs 10.900 10.400

22 Let It Shine Gym * 190.700 35.450 31.200 31.700 32.150 33.650 26.550
218 20T 20 17 22

423 Asher Fuqua 12.300 10.950 10.60011.000 10.60012.500
424 Eli Lusk 11.950 9.250 10.75010.700 9.40010.900
425 Ben Mann 11.200 11.000 10.80010.000 6.55010.250

23 CGA * 190.600 33.400 33.250 31.300 32.550 31.950 28.150
18T21 14 21 23T 21

524 Colby Miller 12.000 10.300 10.05010.700 9.4009.950
523 Tey Eagles 10.700 11.800 11.45010.200 9.30011.200
525 Airin Rash 10.700 11.150 11.05010.400 9.45010.800

24 Lake Murray Gym * 181.550 32.400 29.750 30.550 31.200 31.950 25.700
2424 24 24 23T 24

392 Asher Wokurka 11.300 8.200 10.1009.650 8.1009.850
391 Calder Weinberg 10.600 10.200 10.50010.300 7.95010.450
390 Tristen Bryant 10.500 11.350 10.60010.600 9.65011.650

25 Rose's Gymnastics * 135.150 23.350 20.800 18.400 32.550 21.400 18.650
18T35 44 52 50 44

475 Connor Jublou 11.800 11.350 10.9009.150 9.35010.600
474 Austin House 11.550 9.450 11.2009.250 9.30010.800
476 V-Gavin Jublou 10.450
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1 Team R7 R7 363.950 61.950 61.350 59.600 58.900 63.650 58.500
21T 3 1 1 1

427 Evan Patrizio 12.450
536 Will Terzaken 12.400 12.400 11.650
436 Nathan Nguyen 12.400
375 Jovan Jimeno 12.350
444 Niko Stefanov 12.350 12.150
460 Yanat Patanakul 12.500
552 Richard Alpha 12.300
440 Alan Fradlin 12.250 11.60011.850 12.800
437 Luke Sykora 12.150
454 Evan Drake 12.050 12.600
446 Jake Wazolek 12.000 12.650
443 Michelangelo Morgan 11.850 12.600
441 Daniel Gavrilyuk 11.850
452 Isa Najim 11.750
538 Elijah Ewell 11.600
372 Cameron Chemerys 11.550
520 Lathan Simpson 13.000
512 Ben Mohl 12.200
461 Caleb Greenberg 11.600
510 Cameron Lewis 11.550
442 Dmitri Gavrilyuk 11.500

2 Team R5 R5 361.400 60.350 61.500 57.600 61.400 62.750 57.800
13 2 3 2 2

499 Justin Macak 12.200 11.600 11.75012.500
471 Benjamin Harrison 12.100 12.900
497 Niko Dumitrascu 12.050 12.500
505 Ace Sandusky 12.000
543 Karsten Krampe 12.000
385 Breccan Lepkowski 12.250
387 Jaxon Rapper 12.150
393 Ty Hicks 12.100 12.700 12.700
383 Vandan Haake 12.100 12.500
516 Alex Spinks 11.650
386 Jonathan Myers 11.650
363 Micah Richardson 11.65011.400
484 Ryan Sperling 11.300
362 Brennan Prohaska 12.650 11.550
545 Tate Outman 12.550
478 Jeremy Richard 11.850
434 Viktor Zebrov 12.550
547 Evan Headley 11.700
405 Willis Zuolys 11.450
498 Ivan Lupuliak 11.350

ProScore v5.8.4 - Copy right 1993-2022 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Level 8 Regional Team Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:53:43 PM

Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

3 Team R8 R8 354.550 61.950 61.600 57.450 57.900 61.800 53.850
31T 1 4 3 3

415 Alejandro Eduardo Sanc 12.550 10.650
531 Owen Brady 12.550 12.850 11.450
423 Asher Fuqua 12.300 12.500
470 Brock Strickland 12.300
486 Alexander Stewart 12.250
532 Aarav Kumar 12.600 11.450
370 Mason Smith 12.100 12.250
488 Cameron Garcia 12.050
539 Santiago Veloz 12.000 11.550 10.650
400 Christian Sevilla 11.500 10.75012.450
465 Calen Brandon 11.500 11.100
558 Jaydin Ashford 11.950
534 Grayson Richter 11.600
380 Eric Mayfield 11.500
449 Landen Moody 11.500
410 Mitchell Peoples 11.350
377 Hayden Ronn 12.400
366 Carson Green 12.200
429 Jacksen Corey 10.700

4 Team R6 R6 347.550 60.050 60.150 58.150 55.750 60.300 53.150
44 4 2 4 4

509 Scott Fournier 12.200 11.950 12.100
439 JacAlan Cecchini 12.150 11.800 11.400
432 Damian Andrusyshyn 12.000 11.550 11.25012.250 10.900
489 Dylan Nojiri 11.850 12.000 12.300 10.30012.200
506 Brayden Folan 11.850 11.150 10.300
507 Abdelrahim Teffahi 12.850 11.00011.750 10.80012.800
901 Kellen Barrette 11.000
504 Corey Vartanian 10.95010.850
447 Duncan Caruk 10.85011.700
407 Kyal Vennos Herard 11.500
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